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Name

Dale Nottestad
Michael Grueneberg
John Ovadal
Shaun Scheel
Riley Stenjem
Luke Westenberg
Jason Erickson
Stephen Scheel
Dylan Schuyler
Jerry Eckhardt
Jacob Nottestad
Kyle Smith

Don Gaserude
Seth Reamer
Lincoln Keeser
Andy Brocker
Josh Madell
Chuck Duncan
Jody Krueger
Eddie May

Joe Shelby
David Malisch
Tyler James
Terry Sauer
Mike Taylor

Ed Kubicz
Brent Edmunds
Steven Sauer
Cody Erdmann
Casey Johnson
Scott Patrick
Greg Bowers
Brody Willett
Shawn Gunsolus
Brian Van Epps
Russ Grossen
Kyle Taylor
Max Kahler
Craig Phillips
Brian Beale
Seth Green
Ken Hoff Jr.

Name
Chris Gottschalk
Bill Sweeney
Bill Reynolds
Bryan Gottschalk
Mark Dewey
Leroy Gronert
Rodger Stephenson
Jasper Gronert
Anthony Accardy
Keven Zimmerman
Brandon Angileri
Dylan Brown
Jeremy Fredrick
Sheen Marsh

Blortd

FARM & FLEET

LATE MODEL

Home Town
Cambridge
Wisconson Dells
Watertown
Lake Mills
Utica
Jefferson
Fort Atkinson
Lake Mills
Jefferson
Johnson Creek
Stoughton
Cambridge
Fort Atkinson
Beaver Dam
Johnson Creek
Jefferson
Mayville
Milwaukee
Edgerton
Crystal Lake, IL
Neenah
Madison
Oconomowoc
Waterloo
Stoughton
Whitewater
Monticello
Waterloo
Horicon
Edgerton
Dousman
Marshall
Alburnett, IA
Stoughton
Lomira
Brooklin
Deerfield
Caledonia, IL
Edgerton
Franklin
Janesville
Soughton

ROAD WARRIORS

Home Town
Fort Atkinson
Lake Mills
Watertown
Jefferson
Janesville
Jefferson
Cambridge
Fort Atkinson
Janesville
Fort Atkinson
Beloit
Jefferson
Jefferson
Palmyra

8/25/2018
Total Point
Car Make Points Ave.
Impala SS 1047 87.25
Monte Carlo 1034 86.17
Fusion 933 77.75
Fusion 903 75.25
SS 885 73.75
SS 849 70.75
Fusion 750 62.50
Impala SS 741 61.75
Impala SS 713 59.42
Impala SS 475 39.58
Monte Carlo 441 88.20
SS 432 36.00
Camaro 391 35.55
SS 351 35.10
SS 348 29.00
Impala SS 321 26.75
SS 311 28.27
SS 301 30.10
Cady 254 28.22
Impala SS 220 44.00
Monte Carlo 212 26.50
Impala SS 204 22.67
SS 188 47.00
Monte Carlo 163 18.11
Taurus 145 36.25
SS 143 15.89
Impala SS 137 45.67
Monte Carlo 130 32.50
SS 120 60.00
SS 116 116.00
Impala SS 89 29.67
Grand Prix 71 23.67
SS 63 63.00
Impala SS 61 20.33
Impala SS 53 26.50
Impala SS 52 17.33
Fusion 44 44.00
SS 43 43.00
SS 40 40.00
Monte Carlo 39 39.00
SS 28 28.00
Impala SS 0 0.00
Total Point
Car Make Points Ave.
TL 757 94.63
CL 623 77.88
TL 572 71.50
CL 556 69.50
Altima 545 68.13
300M 313 44.71
Grand Prix 299 42.71
Monte Carlo 296 49.33
Grand Prix 215 43.00
300M 133 44.33
Grand Prix 36 36.00
Monte Carlo 28 28.00
300M 0 0.00
Grand Prix 0 0.00

AUTO PARTS

lly/

#
6T
97C
28D
25H
22J
91C
4T
55W
45B
34B
225
118
2D
578
22L
7H
1M
36U
87J
15G
98B
67B
67N
27T
21H
99TR
99JR
10P

608-325-5850 * www.got-bot.com

Name
Jason Thoma
Chris Chenoweth
Mark Deporter
Dan Harris
Chris Jones
Tim Coley
Jim Taylor
Terry Wangsness
Randy Breunig
Jake Biever
Kevin Schultz
Dillon Scott
Tyler DePorter
Kenny Storkson
Brady Lilly

Robert Hansberry Jr.

Bryce Miller
Jason Uttech
Ed Jackson
Michael Gilomen
Tom Bleecker
Tory Bagley
Russ Nicholson
Jim Tate Jr.

Cody Houseweart Machesney Park, IL

Trevor Robinson
Johnny Robinson Il
Merek Pankow

Name
Jevin Guralski
Karter Stark
Logan Taylor
Laney Osborne
Alex Hartwig
Anna Price
Michael Guderski
Robbie Rucks
Chase Wangsness
Kaeden Wangsness
Emma Hunstiger
Keegan Kehoe
Tyler Muller
Riley Smith
Keagan Benz
Carter Nilson
Carli Lenz
Paxton Benz
Zachary Konop
Mason Surgener
Christopher Knopp
Adam Ratliff
Sammy Springer

BHA

BROWN HEATINGC

AND AIR CONDITIONING

608-764-8649
SPORTSMAN
Total Point
Home Town Car Make Points Ave.
Jefferson Monte Carlo 1006 83.83
Watertown Monte Carlo 965 80.42
Fort Atkinson Caprice 840 70.00
Ganesville Challenger 696 63.27
Capron, IL Monte Carlo 684 62.18
Madison Challenger 680 56.67
Stoughton T-Bird 668 60.73
Jefferson Monte Carlo 614 61.40
Columbus T-Bird 609 87.00
Janesville Camaro 527 43.92
Rio Malibu 451 37.58
Rio Camaro 433 39.36
Fort Atkinson Camaro 383 38.30
Sun Prairie Chevelle 371 30.92
Milton Monte Carlo 333 37.00
Beloit Mustang 324 81.00
Columbus Camaro 315 39.38
Watertown Monte Carlo 310 28.18
Madison Monte Carlo 280 23.33
Northfield, MN Monte Carlo 263 65.75
Lake Mills Monte Carlo 160 26.67
Stoughton 442 151 37.75
Stoughton 442 115 28.75
Doylestown Monte Carlo 94 47.00
Wagon 87 29.00
Beloit Monte Carlo 29 29.00
Beloit Monte Carlo 27 27.00
Jefferson Monte Carlo 0 0.00
BANDOLEROS
Total Point
Home Town Car Make Points Ave.
Wausau Bandolero 505 84.17
Marshall Bandolero 421 70.17
Watertown Bandolero 392 65.33
Janesville Bandolero 384 64.00
Portage Bandolero 367 61.17
Rhinelander Bandolero 329 54.83
Markisan Bandolero 326 54.33
Deerfield Bandolero 301 50.17
Jefferson Bandolero 269 44.83
Jefferson Bandolero 217 36.17
Jefferson Bandolero 211 35.17
Fort Atkinson Bandolero 189 31.50
Sun Prairie Bandolero 172 34.40
Cambridge Bandolero 163 2717
Wausau Bandolero 124 31.00
Rockford, IL Bandolero 98 32.67
Lake Mills Bandolero 94 31.33
Wausau Bandolero 91 22.75
Kenyon, MN Bandolero 51 51.00
Lansing, Ml Bandolero 38 19.00
Kenyon, MN Bandolero 34 34.00
Apple Valley, MN  Bandolero 28 28.00
Dodgeville Bandolero 20 10.00
ELECTRIC
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FARM & FLEET

# Name

Scott Hoeft
Mike Lambert
Mark English

Ashley Gottschalk

Neil Higgins
Noah Pankow

Josh Marx

Keith Bell
Nick Schmidt

Joe Cross
Dakota Smith
Dustin Yanke
Devon Dixon
Chris Jackson

Bob Peters

Chris Gottschalk

Chad Olds

Gary Stark
Rick Schaefer
Dave Schmidt
Todd Buckley

Aaron Donovan

Tom Berens

Bobby Frisch
Steve Zoromski
Jeremy Bredeson
George Sparkman
Jayden Buckley
Adam Schook
Marty Tackes
Merek Pankow
Brandon Tackes
Scott Schmies
Chris Angrick
Bill Kohn

Name

Nick Schmidt
Tyler Deschaine
Chad Olds
Jeremy Bredeson
Tyler Edmundson
Bill Kohn
DJ Hill
Josh Rusch
CJ Hemiller
John Remsick
Bart Brockmann
Garrett Konrath
Josh Frank
Lyle Phillips
Matt Urban
James Junget
Chris Kern
Cade Watters
Jamie Kohn
Chase Munns
Anthony Dorzok
Andrew Miller
Carter Watters
Tim Belz
Kevin Lentz
Brian Stanczyk
Jared Pinnow
Mitchell Strobel
Jeff Byer
Gaven Smothers
McKayla Adams
Zach Greer

INTERNATIONALS

Home Town
Watertown
Fort Atkinson
Edgerton
Fort Atkinson
Watertown
Jefferson
Dousman
Brodhead
Watertown
Sun Prairie
Johnson Creek
Jefferson
Afton
South Beloit
Janesville
Fort Atkinson
Whitewater
Fort Atkinson
SX200
Cudahy
Integra
Janesville
Slinger
Beloit
Slinger
DeForest
Loves Park, IL
Slinger
Palmyra
West Bend
Jefferson
West Bend
New Berlin
Fort Atkinson
Madison

BANDIT

Home Town
Watertown
Loves Park, IL
Whitewater
DeForest
Fort Atkinson
Madison
Watertown
Helenville
Watertown
Watertown
Rockford
West Bend
Milton
Edgerton
Hartford
Rio
Fort Atkinson
Sun Prairie
Madison
Edgerton
Cedarburg
Kaukauna
Sun Prairie
Milton
Juneau
West Bend
Jefferson
Iron Ridge
Waukesha
Watertown
Sun Prairie
Slinger

Car Make
Mustang
Civic
ZX2
Neon
Neon
Neon
SE-R
Integra
200 SX
SE-R
SE-R
Focus
Civic
Cavalier
Integra
G5 GT
SE-R
200 SX
West Bend
Pulsar
West Bend
Probe
200 SX
Focus
Prelude
SE-R
Mustang
Integra
SE-R
Cavalier
Neon
Cobalt
Neon
Cobalt
SE-R

Car Make
200SX
Intergra

SE-R
SE-R
SE-R
SE-R
Escort GT
NX
Cavalier
Civic
X2
ZX2
Escort
ZX2
Intergra
SE-R
Focus ZX3
ZX3
SE-R
SE-R
Cavalier
Civic

Focus ZX3

Integra
SE-R
Cavalier
Neon
SE-R
Daytona
SE-R
ZX2
Civic

AUTO PARTS

8/25/2018

Point
Ave.
76.80
73.90
71.60
54.00
57.78
48.78
58.00
53.33
59.40
39.14
35.00
46.50
84.00
31.60
28.60
47.33
39.67
45.00
76.00
65.00
56.00
26.50
41.00
40.00
33.00
32.00
32.00
30.00
29.00
27.00
26.00
24.00
22.00
0.00
0.00

Point

90.89
80.22
69.89
65.33
51.67
52.63
52.25
42.00
32.00
31.75
58.00
58.00
33.00
49.50
37.00
71.00
30.00
58.00
55.00
48.00
43.00
40.00
36.00
36.00
35.00
32.00
31.00
28.00
27.00
26.00

lly/

# Name
27T Jim Tate Jr.
99W  Phillip Wuesthoff
22W  Chester Williams
26R Scott Riedner
4D Bud Riedner
20V Jared Vike
9w Dustin Ward
22B Korey Bengsch
10B Jon Benninger
55B  Lucas Buckingham
23E Jordan Egli
22E Chuck Egli
56G Kolton Guralski
51S Dan Snyder
43CJ  Christian Janssen
23B Jessica Breunig
68B Miguel Baladez
7W Jim Wolf
5A Brandon Angileri
01B Mike Bollinger
7T Jamie Tate
43J4J John Janssen
81L  Jeffery LeFave Jr.
2H Jim Hunt
190 Chad Olds
56M Chris Matz
# Name
140M Aaron Moyer
27S  Dilon Schwanbeck
17G Cole Gray
20B Alex Braseth
5E Noah Eisenhouer
50R Matt Rohde
57S Mike Storkson
41M Tony Moyer
1R Ethan Ross
13B Tim Brockhouse
75H Baiden Haskett
26S  Lucas Stevenson
74B Frank Beutel
23H  Michael Hoffmann
29B Ryan Braseth
070 Ridge Oien
16P  Paul Schwanbeck
76L James Lynch
51N Richard Nelson
96M  John Magnuson Jr.
9H  Michael Hoffmann Il
30S Darrell J Stewert
55V Kyle Vergata
47J Austin Jahr
71D Jason Dunn
01T Dominic Troyan
26M Will McCully
11M  Jessie Mahoney
03S Darrell Lee Stewert
16A Matt Allen
4K Jonathan Kemp
254 Tony Jagoditsch
66T Dan Troyan

608-325-5850 * www.got-bot.com
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HOBBY STOCKS
Total Point
Home Town Car Make Points Ave.
Doylestown Monte Carlo 793 72.09
Beaver Dam Monte Carlo 776 70.55
Waukesha Monte Carlo 712 64.73
Waunakee Monte Carlo 698 63.45
Waunakee Monte Carlo 561 70.13
Lannon Monte Carlo 545 49.55
Waterloo Laguna 468 66.86
Fond du Lac Chevelle 426 38.73
Windsor Monte Carlo 412 37.45
Whitewater Monte Carlo 405 57.86
Waterloo Monte Carlo 378 34.36
Waterloo Monte Carlo 361 32.82
Wausau Regal 305 43.57
Stoughton Caprice 304 50.67
Richmond, IL Caprice 282 40.29
Columbus Monte Carlo 272 27.20
Milton Chevelle 263 26.30
Watertown Caprice 249 27.67
Beloit Monte Carlo 172 34.40
Stoughton Monte Carlo 155 25.83
Doylestown Impala 83 27.67
Richmond, IL Caprice 56 56.00
Fort Atkinson Chevelle 36 36.00
Poynette Monte Carlo 27 27.00
Whitewater Monte Carlo 0 0.00
Helenville Cuda 0 0.00

LEGENDS
Total Point
Home Town Car Make Points Ave.
West Bend Chevy 521 86.83
Poynette Ford Coupe 394 65.67
Endeavor Ford Sedan 278 46.33
Ulen, MN 267 66.75
Freeport, IL Ford Sedan 260 43.33
Menasha Ford Coupe 259 51.80
Evansville Chevy Coupe 232 38.67
Allenton Chevy Coupe 205 34.17
Waupun Chevy Coupe 203 67.67
Shakopee, MN  Ford Coupe 186 93.00
Shakopee, MN  Chevy Coupe 185 92.50
Janesville Ford Coupe 173 28.83
Racine Ford Coupe 165 55.00
Pembine Ford Coupe 151 25.17
Ulen, MN 147 36.75
129 43.00
Poynette Ford Coupe 125 31.25
Palos Park, IL 119 29.75
Evansville Chevy Sedan 104 20.80
Davis, IL Chevy Sedan 101 25.25
Darien Ford Sedan 91 30.33
Arvada, CO Ford Coupe 64 64.00
New Berlin Ford Coupe 61 61.00
Lakeville, MN  Chevy Sedan 54 54.00
Sun Prairie Chevy Sedan 54 54.00
Menomonee Falls Ford Coupe 50 25.00
Rochester,MN Ford Coupe 46 46.00
Bloomington, MN  Ford Coupe 36 36.00
Arvada, CO Ford Coupe 35 35.00
Minnetrista, MN  Ford Coupe 29 29.00
St. Peter, MN Ford Coupe 27 27.00
Manawa Ford Sedan 20 20.00
Menomonee Falls Ford Coupe 16 16.00
ELECTRIC
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